Season Sponsor (\$2,000.00 Donation)

- Recognition as our Season sponsor on all our documentation
- One (1) custom sign (10' x 3') to be placed in front of our concession stand for all to see!
- Four (4) custom signs (8' x 3') on our outfield fences
- Premium recognition on the Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball website home page
- Recognition on the Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball website Season Sponsor web page
- One (2) group promotional emails to league families per year to promote your business
- Sponsorship Plague to hang in the office.
- Signed Baseball & Softball by two of our teams

Field Sponsor (\$1,500.00 Donation)



- One of our 4 Fields Named after you or your business (For example: Ford Field) for the year. This will be used on our website and on all of our printed schedules.
- Two (2) custom signs (10' x 3') on the dugouts facing spectators as the walk by.
- Two (2) custom signs (8' x 3') on our outfield fences
- Preferred recognition on the Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball website home page
- Recognition on the Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball website Field Sponsor web page
- One (2) group promotional emails to league families per year to promote your business
- Signed Baseball or Softball by one of our teams

Platinum Sponsor (\$1,000.00 Donation)

- Four (4) custom signs (8' x 3') on an outfield fences
- Preferred recognition on the Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball website home page
- Recognition on the Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball website Platinum Sponsor web page
- One (1) group promotional email sent to league families per year to promote your business
- Signed Baseball or Softball by one of our teams

Gold Sponsor (\$750.00 Donation)

- Three (3) custom signs (8' x 3') on an outfield fences
- Recognition on the Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball website Gold Sponsor web page

Silver Sponsor (\$500.00 Donation)

- Two (2) custom signs (8' x 3') on an outfield fence
- Recognition on the Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball website Silver Sponsor web page

Bronze Sponsor (\$250.00 Donation)

- One (1) custom sign (8' x 3') on an outfield fence
- Recognition on the Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball website Bronze Sponsor web page

Grand Slam Sponsor (\$100.00 Donation)



Recognition on the Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball website – Grand Slam web page











Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball

New Sponsor Contract

This contract shall also serve as your invoice and receipt for tax purposes so please retain a copy for your records. Springfield Township Youth Baseball and Softball is a tax-exempt non-profit 501 (c) (3) organization.

Federal Tax ID# 27-5257291.

Please complete the following and send with your Artwork and check, made payable to:

S.T.Y.B.S.				
2014 New Sponsorship Reque	st			
P.O. Box 293				
Holland, OH 43528				
Season Sponsor (\$2,000)	🗆 Field (\$1,500)		Platinum (\$1,000)	
□ Gold (\$750)	□ Silver (\$500)		🗆 Bronze (\$250)	□ Grand Slam (\$100)
Sponsor (Company Name				
Contact Name				
Address				
City/State/Zip				
Telephone		Fax		
Email address				
Signature			Date:	